Organization First Last Title Email Member Status
Agricultural
Boulder County Parks and Resources
Open Space Rob Alexander Supervisor RAlexander@bouldercounty.org No Longer Active
Boulder County Parks and
Open Spce Justin Atherton-Wood Planner jatherton-wood@bouldercounty.org Active Member
Wildlife
The Nature Conservancy Chelsea Beebe Ecologist cbeebe@co.jefferson.co.us Active Member
Natural
Resources
City of Longmont David Bell Supervisor David.Bell@longmontcolorado.gov Active Member
Peck Ditch and South Branch
Company Jack Bowes member jackbowes@comcast.net Active Member
Water
Boulder County Parks and E:g;r;es abutler@bouldercounty.org Active Member
Open Space Audrey Butler Supervisor
Monitor team
CEMEX Michael Clausen progress only | michael.clausen@cemex.com Information only
St. Vrain and Left Hand Water Executive . .
- . X sean.cronin@svlhwcd.org No Longer Active
Conservancy District Sean Cronin Director
Wildlife
USFS Aurelia DeNasha Biologist aurelia.e.denasha@usda.gov Active Member
City of Boulder Doug Dunn dunnd@bouldercolorado.gov No Longer Active
US Fish and Wildlife Service Leslie Ellwood Senior Fish and leslie_ellwood @fws.gov No Longer Active
Water
Saint Vrain & Left Hand Water Resource
Conservancy District Scott Griebling Specialist scott.griebling@svlhwed.org Active Member
Restoration
Ecosystems Services LLC Grant Gurnée Ecologist grant@ecologicalbenefits.com Active Member
Left Hand Watershed Center  |Deb Hummel dhummel@watershed.center Active Member
Water
Resources
City of Longmont Ken Huson Manager Ken.Huson@longmontcolorado.gov Active Member
Boulder County Nature Monitor team
Association Gerry Kelly progress only |gerardkelly49@comcast.com Information only
Trout Unlimited- St Vrain
Anglers Mike Kruise lgfs33@gmail.com Active Member
Senior
Environmental
Martin Marietta Erin Kunkel Engineer Erin.Kunkel@martinmarietta.com Active Member
Endangered
Colorado Water Conservation Species
Board Jojo La Program Lead |jojo.la@state.co.us Information only
Volunteer/offic
er for local
chapter and
state office.
Trout Unlimited- St Vrain Alternate for
Anglers Barbara Luneau Mike Kruise barbaraluneau@gmail.com Information only
Preble's lead
Fish & Wildlife
USFWS Kate Lunz Biologist kathleen_lunz@fws.gov Active Member
Watershed
Coalition
Boulder Watershed Collective |Maya MacHamer Coordinator maya@boulderwatershedcollective.org Active Member
Resource Team
NRCS (Longmont) Karen Mandujano Lead karen.mandujano@usda.gov Active Member
Boulder and
Longmont
Conservation
Boulder Valley and Longmont District
Conservation Districts Vanessa McCracken Manager vanessa.mccracken@co.nacdnet.net Active Member
Ecologist -
Preble's Expert Carron Meaney PMJM Expert |carron.meaney@gmail.com Active Member
Executive
Left Hand Watershed Center  |Jessie Olson Director jolson@watershed.center Active Member
Colorado Ag Water Alliance Greg Peterson Coordinator coagwater@gmail.com Active Member
City of Boulder Open Space Wildlife
and Mountain Parks Ryan Prioreschi Ecologist prioreschir@bouldercolorado.gov Active Member
Director of
Conservation |drew.rayburn@tnc.org Information only
The Nature Conservancy Drew Rayburn Science
CDOT/USFWS
CDOT Kristin Salamack Liaison kristin_salamack@fws.gov Active Member
Wildlife
US Fish and Wildlife Service George San Miguel Biologist No Longer Active
Senior Wildlife
City of Longmont Scott Severs Technician scott.severs@longmontcolorado.gov Active Member




Preble's expert and BCPOS Wildlife

expert Tim Shafer Biologist tim.shafer0@gmail.com Active Member
Wildlife

Colorado Parks and Wildlife Mike Sherman Biologist mike.sherman@state.co.us Active Member

Boulder County Parks and Senior Wildlife

Open Space Susan Spaulding Biologist sspaulding@bouldercounty.org Active Member

Colorado Division of Water Water

Resources Shera Sumerford Commisioner  [shera.sumerford@state.co.us Active Member

City of Boulder Open Space Wildlfe

and Mountain Parks Heather Swanson Ecologist SwansonH@bouldercolorado.gov Active Member

Gabe Tuerk gtuerk@gmail.com Active Member

Water

City of Boulder Open Space Resources

and Mountain Parks Amy Willhite Manager WillhiteA@bouldercolorado.gov No Longer Active
Wildlife

Prebles Expert Mark Bakeman Ecologist MarkBakeman@gmail.com Active Member

St. Vrain and Left Hand Water

Conservancy District Jenny McCarty jenny.mccarty@svlhwcd.org Active Member




